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UCFC.211

Gehauselagereinheiten
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Anzeigen

mitGewindestiften

Innenring,Dichtung

mit

Technische Eigenschaften

B
A
Al
A2
A4

NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS - www.ntn-snr.com

55,6 mm
42 mm
13 mm
46,4 mm
30 mm
55 mm
13 mm
M6x1
125

150 mm
185 mm
19mm
27,8 mm
22,2 mm

1 rue des Usines - 74010 Annecy Cedex - France - Tel. +33 (0)4 50 65 30 00
S.A. au capital de 123 599 542 € - RCS ANNECY B 325 821 072 - Id. Fiscale : FR 48 325 821 072

SIRET 325 821 072 00015 - Code APE 2815 Z - Code NACE 28.15

Pagel/1



	UCFC.211
	Gehäuselagereinheiten


